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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1856
ANSWERED ON:09.03.2016
Decreasing Fund for Research
Swami Maharaj Dr. Sakshi

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the fund given to firms in international bio-technology sector for the research and development during the last three years is continuously decreasing ;

(b) if so, the State-wise details thereof including Uttar Pradesh along with the reasons therefor;

(c) whether the Government proposes to increase allocation of funds; and

(d) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AND EARTH SCIENCES
(Y. S. Chowdary)
??????? ?? ???????????? ??? ?????? ??????? ?????? ??????
(???. ??. ?????)

(a) No Madam. There is no ongoing scheme or proposals to fund firms in international biotechnology sector.

(b), (c) & (d) Does Not arise.
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